
United Healthcare
Voluntary Dental - Current/Renewal

Voluntary Vision & Employer-Paid Life/AD&D

City of Los Fresnos
Voluntary Dental

Deductible - Calendar Year
{Waived for Preventive Services}

Preventative: (deductible waived)

Basic:

Major:

Annual Maximum:

Dental Premium: Current Renewal

EO: Employee Only $15.44 $16.21
ES: Employee+Spouse $15.44+$15.45=$30.89 $16.21+$16.22=$32.43
EC: Employee+Child(ren) $15.44+$20.56=$36.00 $16.21+$21.59=$37.80
EF: Employee+Family $15.44+$38.75=$54.19 $16.21+$40.69=$56.90

TOTAL GROUP EMPLOYEE COST $571.28 $599.77
TOTAL DEPENDENT COST $329.94 $346.44

TOTAL GROUP COST $901.22 $946.21

Voluntary - Vision
Network:

EO: Employee Only
ES: Employee+Spouse
EC: Employee+Child(ren)
EF: Employee+Family

TOTAL GROUP EMPLOYEE COST

TOTAL DEPENDENT COST

TOTAL GROUP COST

Employer Paid Life/AD&D

Rate per EE:
Life $0.30

AD&D $0.02

Cost for Entire Group

Based on 37 Employees: EO=23, ES=6, EC=4, EF=4

80%

50%

$1,000

Renewal

$50 (3 per family)

$25000                  Add

100%

$280.00
$159.51

$439.51
Based on 32 Employees: EO=19, ES=4, EC=5, EF=4

Based on 64 Total Employees

$6.50
$480.00
$32.00

$512.00

$8.75+$18.65=$27.40

Add
UHC (12/12/12 - $130 Allowance)

$8.75
$8.75+$7.84=$16.59
$8.75+$10.71=$19.46

5%
Increase

Renewal: 12/01/2025 Tel (956) 425-7776



Mutual of Omaha - Renewal
Voluntary Vision / Employer Paid Life/AD&D

City of Los Fresnos
Voluntary - Vision

Network:

EO: Employee Only
ES: Employee+Spouse
EC: Employee+Child(ren)
EF: Employee+Family

TOTAL GROUP EMPLOYEE COST

TOTAL DEPENDENT COST

TOTAL GROUP COST

Renewal

Rate per EE: $3.40
Life $0.15 $192.00

AD&D $0.02 $25.60

Cost for Entire Group $200.60

$5.70+$11.30=$17.00

Employer Paid Life/AD&D: $20,000

Based on 64 Total Employees -- RATE GUARANTEE 12/01/24 TO 12/01/26

$277.40
Based on 32 Employees: EO=19, ES=4, EC=5, EF=4 --- RATE GUARANTEE 12/01/24 TO 12/01/26

$3.40

$182.40
$95.00

$192.00

Renewal
EyeMed Insight

No Change!
$5.70

$5.70+$5.30=$11.00
$5.70+$5.72=$11.42

$25.60

$200.60

No Change!

Voluntary Dental

DTQ - Not Available

Renewal: 12/01/2025 Tel (956) 425-7776


